ACADEMIC ENGLISH
PRE-MATRICULATION PROGRAM

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 7
10:00 am - 12:00 pm AEPP Check-In (placement/assignments) Cobb Hall Suite 223-228
*Students can either check in with AEPP on August 7™ or August g™

THURSDAY AUGUST 8"

10:00 am - 12:00pm AEPP Check-In (placement/assignments) Cobb Hall Suite 223-228
12:00 - 1:15pm Harris Check-In (Lunch Served) Keller Lower Level

1:15 - 1:30pm Day One Overview Keller Forum

1:30 - 1:40pm OIA Overview and Checklist Keller Forum

1:40 - 2:00pm Navigating and Safety Keller Forum

2:00 - 2:20pm Your Place in Chicago Keller Forum

2:20 - 2:40pm Diversity and Inclusion Dialogue Keller Forum

2:40 - 3:10pm Cultural Career Competency Keller Forum

3:10 - 3:30pm Student Panel Keller Forum

FRIDAY AUGUST 9™
10:00 am - 12:00pm ELI Welcome Presentation See EL/
12:00 - 1:00pm Welcome Picnic and Social Networking Classics Quad

INTENSIVE ACADEMIC ENGLISH COURSE WORK
« Monday, August 12" - Thursday, August 15"
¢ Monday, August 19'" - Thursday, August 22
« Monday, August 26™ - Thursday, August 29"
*Sections will meet in locations TBD from 9:00 am - 11:50 am or 1:30- 4:20 pm, based on placement

FRIDAY PROGRAMMING

August 16"

10:00am - 12:00pm Workshop Session |: Various Topics See EL/

12:00 - 1:00pm Picnic Lunch Classics Quad
August 23™

10:00am - 12:00pm Workshop Session II: Civic Engagement  See EL/

12:00 - 1:00pm Picnic Lunch Classics Quad

August 30"
12:00 - 1:00pm Farewell Picnic Classics Quad

WEEKEND LANGUAGE-INFUSED CULTURAL PROGRAMMING
¢ Saturday, August 10" - Sunday, August 7t
¢ Saturday, August 17" - Sunday, August 18"
¢ Saturday, August 24" - Sunday, August 25"



